



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 977 of 2026

Lalan Gupta **versus** State of Chhattisgarh

CRA Nos. 981/2026, 944/2026, 855/2026, 890/2026, 919/2026,
924/2026, 943/2026 & 967/2026

Order Sheet

15/04/2026	Mr. Ajay Kumar Mishra, Mr. A. K. Yadav & Mr. Rishikant Mahobia, counsel for the respective appellants. Ms. Sunita Manikpuri, G.A. for the State. The victim appeared before this Court today through virtual mode from the concerned DLSA and raised objection in the matter. Let all the cases be linked and listed for hearing next week. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Khatai	